1a giornata

SALO'-VIRTUS

GARDA LAKERS-S.FELICE
MOLI NETS-MANTOVA
VOLTA-DINAMO

riposa S.POLO SAINTS

2a giornata

GARDA LAKERS-VIRTUS
MOLI NETS-SALO'
S.POLO SAINTS-VOLTA
MANTOVA-DINAMO

riposa S.FELICE

3a giornata
VIRTUS-S.FELICE

S.POLO SAINTS-MANTOVA
MOLI NETS-GARDA LAKERS
DINAMO-SALO'

riposa VOLTA

4a giornata
DINAMO-GARDA LAKERS
SALO'-S.POLO SAINTS
S.FELICE-MOLINETS
MANTOVA-VOLTA

riposa VIRTUS

5a giornata
MOLINETS-VIRTUS
DINAMO-S.FELICE
GARDA LAKERS-S.POLO SAINTS
SALO'-VOLTA

riposa MANTOVA

6a giornata

S.POLO SAINTS-VIRTUS
DINAMO-MOLI NETS
VOLTA-SAN FELICE
MANTOVA-GARDA LAKERS
riposa SALO'

7a giornata
VIRTUS-DINAMO
S.FELICE-S.POLO SAINTS
SALO'-MANTOVA
VOLTA-GARDA LAKERS
riposa MOLI NETS

8a giornata
VIRTUS-MANTOVA
VOLTA-MOLINETS
S.POLO SAINTS-DINAMO
S.FELICE-SALO'

riposa GARDA LAKERS

9a giornata
VIRTUS-VOLTA

MOLI NETS-S.POLO SAINTS
MANTOVA-S.FELICE
GARDA LAKERS-SALO'
riposa DINAMO

BONATTI 14 8
BERLANDA 6
SERANA 13
CERATI 9 17
ANGHELEDDU 6 2
LIA 2
ZAGO 14 5
BIANCHINI 0 10
GALLINA 7 2
TRECCANI 2 0
RIONDINO 13
GRAZIOLI

SAIANI 2 0 2
FOSCHETTI 2
BELLANI 2
MARRONE 0
DELLIROCIOLI

75 67 79
58 49

punti realizzati
punti subiti

54-75
55-32
79-55
60-65

58-67
68-37
78-42
66-64 ts

101-49
37-42
80-56
69-47

55-34
56-64
41-86
66-56 ts

65-59
57-36
41-59
58-35

54-80
64-66
77-33
43-36

60-41
63-66
71-48
56-38

58-43
55-44
35-39
62-69

60-51
50-37
56-40
55-43
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59 80 60
65 54 41

CAMPIONATO csi open - prima fase

10a giornata

VIRTUS-SALO' 68-59
S.FELICE-GARDA LAKERS 62-66
MANTOVA-MOLINETS 41-44
DINAMO-VOLTA 55-37
riposa S.POLO SAINTS

11a giornata

VIRTUS-GARDA LAKERS 84-45
SALO'-MOLINETS 61-70
VOLTA-S.POLO SAINTS 62-33
DINAMO-MANTOVA 56-47
riposa S.Felice

12a giornata

S.FELICE-VIRTUS 73-71ts
MANTOVA-S.POLO SAINTS 51-40
GARDA LAKERS-MOLI NETS 43-71
SALO'-DINAMO 76-47
riposa VOLTA

13a giornata

GARDA LAKERS-DINAMO 36-44
S.POLO SAINTS-SALO' 51-54
MOLINETS-S.FELICE 70-49
VOLTA-MANTOVA 50-67
riposa VIRTUS

14a giornata

VIRTUS-MOLINETS 50-67
S.FELICE-DINAMO 61-65
S.POLO SAINTS-GARDA LAKERS  47-57
VOLTA-SALO' 51-52
riposa MANTOVA

15a giornata

VIRTUS-S.POLO SAINTS 68-58
MOLI NETS-DINAMO 57-35
SAN FELICE-VOLTA 56-73
GARDA LAKERS-MANTOVA 47-58
riposa SALO'

16a giornata

DINAMO-VIRTUS 57-62
S.POLO SAINTS-S.FELICE 75-61
MANTOVA-SALO' 43-41
GARDA LAKERS-VOLTA 47-64
riposa MOLI NETS

17a giornata

MANTOVA-VIRTUS 65-56
MOLINETS-VOLTA 73-47
DINAMO-S.POLO SAINTS 51-40
SALO'-S.FELICE 76-68 ts
riposa GARDA LAKERS

18a giornata

VOLTA-VIRTUS 57-76
S.POLO SAINTS-MOLI NETS 43-56
S.FELICE-MANTOVA 50-59
SALO'-GARDA LAKERS 60-53

riposa DINAMO

TABELLA REALIZZAZIONI E PRESENZE

MV S GSFM DSP M V F F F
1 13 20 13 9 15 28 16 19 15 11 7
2 217 61112 9 7 018 13 10
6 813 6 6 8 8 6 3 15 23 9
4 616 6 0 1 12 5 18 7 16
10 15 8 15 8 2 23
2 056 9 8 5 714 6 8 9
5 4 516 8 3 6 210 4 0
410 2 6 212 6 1 6 2 2

8 4 6 3 0 6 2 9 4
10 0 2 5 3 2 4 2 2 8 3
1
3 8 0 0 0 6 2 5 2

0 3 1.2 1

0
0

58 60 68 84 71 50 62 68 56 76 83 62 81
43 51 59 45 73 67 57 58 65 57 53 74 88

CLASSIFICA

MOLI NETS 30 6 15

VIRTUS 25 16 12

MANTOVA 22 16 1

DINAMO 21 16 10

SALO' 16 16 8

VOLTA 13 16 6

S.POLO SAINTS 10 16 5

GARDA LAKERS 8 16 4

S.FELICE 3 16 1

OTTAVI DI FINALE

VIRTUS-FUTURA
FUTURA-VIRTUS
VIRTUS-FUTURA

tot pres m.p.

230 18 12,8

170 18 94

148 17 8,7

134 16 84

134 13 10,3

106 16 6,6

102 17 6,0

80 17 47

53 12 44

46 17 2,7

43 6 72

38 20 19

1 12 09

2 1 20

2 2 1,0

0 1 00

0 1 00

0 0 1299 68,4

1111 58,5

83-53
74-62
81-88



